BUZZ CHRONICLES > ALL
Saved by @sachinghitm
See On Twitter

Twitter Thread by Gautam Mazumdar

Gautam Mazumdar
@gautam_icma ’

Watch the last column. It is change in Open interest as compared to previous day.
Major position in Nifty & Bank Nifty being built ahead of Budget.

Itis up to you to decipher the outcome.

CHANGE IN
DATE  Security Name CLOSE |PRICE (Ol % CHANGE
1-1-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12182.50 14.05 (243225) (1.84)
1-2-2020 ! SEP CNX NIFTY  12282.20 99.70 450075 3.47
1-3-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12226.65 (55.35) (5535750) (4.14)
1-6-2020 ! S&P CMX NIFTY  11993.05 (233.60) 158025 1.23
1-7-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12052.95 59.90 51075 0.39
1-8-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12025.35 (27.60) [11775) (0.09)
1-9-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12215.90 190.55 1209825 9.26
1-10-2020 ! S&P CNX MIFTY  12256.80  40.90 1645925 1.15
1-13-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12329.55 72.75 19200 0.13
1-14-2020 ! S&P CNX MIFTY  12362.30 32.75 266475 1.84
1-15-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12343.30 (19.00) (458250) (3.11)
1-16-2020 ! S&P CNX MIFTY  12355.50 12,20 335025 2.35
1-17-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12352.35 (3.15) 232275 1.59
1-20-2020 ! S&P CNX MNIFTY 1222455 (127.80) (352275) (2.37)
1-21-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12169.85 (54.70) (82800) (0.57)
1-22-2020 ! S&P CNX MIFTY  12106.90 (62.95) 77475 0.54
1-23-2020 ! S&P CNX NIFTY  12180.35 7345  (06225) (0.46)
1-24-2020 ! S&P CNX MNIFTY  12248.25 67.90 18075 0.13
1-27-2020 ! S&P CNX MNIFTY  12119.00 (129.25) 549975 3.81
1-28-2020 ! S&P CNX MIFTY  12055.80  (63.20) 315500 2.13
1-29-2020 ! S&P CNX MNIFTY  12129.50 73.70 5395875 3.89

Open interest of current and next month taken into consideration.
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